DRINKS

Soft drinks Coffee Lavazza
Coca Cola (original, zero) 033 49,- K¢ Espresso/ Espresso lungo 55,- K&
Fanta 033 49,- K¢ Espresso Doppio 75,- K&
Sprite 033 49,- K¢ Espresso Macchiatto 60,- K&
Tonic Kinley (original, rose) 033 49,- K¢ Cappuccino 65,- K&
Cappy (orange,strawberry) 0,251 49,- K¢ Latté Macchiatto 69,- K¢
Mineralni voda Romerquelle 0,331 40,- K& Flat white 80,- K¢
(still, sparkling, Lemongrass) every kind of coffee can be prepared in decaffeinated
variant
Minerdlni voda Romerquelle 0,75 85,- K¢
(still, sparkling) Tea and hot
chocolate
Home made citrus limonade 0,451 79,- K¢ Fresh ginger tea 59,- K&
Home made Ice tea 0,451 79,- K¢ Tea TEAHOUSE (by offer) 59,- K&
Honey 10,- K&
Beers Hot chocolate (white, 60,- K¢
milk, dark)
Pilsner Urquell (draft beer) 041 47,-KE
Stella Artois (boteled) 0,331 50,- K¢ Hot chocolate with cream 69,- K¢
Stella Artois nonalkoholic 0,331 45,- K¢ Mulled red wine 0,2| 65,- K&
(boteled)
Wines by glass
Rulandské §edé, semi-dry white wine 02! 80,- K¢
Frankovka, dry red wine 0,2l 80,- K¢

Prosecco 0,151 85,-K¢



White wines

Sauvignon, dry 12,0% alk. 0,751 470,- K&
Thaya, south Moravia CZ

0,751 470,- K&
Tramin ¢erveny, semi - dry 12,0% alk.
Thaya, south Moravia CZ

Red wines

Pinot Noir Premium, dry 14,0% alk. 0,75 670,- K&
Thaya, south Moravia CZ

Merlot Reserva, dry 14,5% alk. 0,751 550,- K&
Montes, Chile



Sparkling wines & champagne

Bohemia sekt Demi sec
Prosecco Spumante Rosé Millesimato Brut DOP
Prosecco Mionetto Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG extra dry

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial, Champagne

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

0,75l

350,- K¢
470,- K&
570,- K¢

1.950,-K¢&



Aperitiv
Prosseco
Aperol
Martini Fiero

Cognac
Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP

Gin
Gin Beefeater 37,5%
original, rose

Gin Bombay

Liqueur

Tatra Tea 17% Milk & tea
Tatra Tea 22% Coconut tea
Tatra Tea 32% Citrus tea

Spirit

Palenka Baron 40%

pear, plum

0,15l
0,1l
0,1l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,04l

85,- K¢
60,- K&
60,- K&

140,- K&

65,- K&

75,- K&

60,- K&
60,- K&
60,- K&

90,- k&

Rum

Rum Havana 3 afios 37,5%
Rum Zacapa 23afios 40%
Rum Bumbu 40%

Rum Bumbu cream 15%

Vodka

Absolut 40%

Whiskey
Whiskey Jack Daniel’s

Whiskey Jack Daniel’s honey

Coctail

Aperol Spritz

Cuba libre

Gin & tonic (classic, rose)
Vodka & soda & limeta
Whiskey sour

Martini Fiero & tonic

We do not sell alcoholic beverages to persons under the age of 18.

0,04l
0,04l
0,04l
0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,04l

0,3l
0,3l
0,3l
0,3l
0,3l

0,3l

60,- K&
160,- K¢
140,- K&
140,- K¢

65,- K&

70,- K&

70,- K&

125,- K&
125,- K&
125,- K&
105,- K&
125,- K&

125,- K&



NS BURGEVR bistro - bar
Jana Svermy 2
Kadan

www.nsburger.eu
info@nsburger.eu
+420 732 112 588

@ #nsburgerkadan
) @nsburgerkadan

WiFi: NSBURGER, password: burger2022



